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Modification POO0O7
Task Order #HSBP 1008119873
Contract #HSHQDC-06-D-00023

BLOCK 14 — CONTINUATION PAGE

All other terms and conditions of Task Order #HSBP1008J19873 remain unchanged.

e o e e o o ok sl e o o ok el ofs ok ok ol ol o o o ok ok sk ol o ok sk ok kel o o

The Contractor shall incorporate the following additional in-scope work, as described in the 11/14/2008
proposal, into Section C (Statement of Work) of Task Order #HSBP1008J19873:

Add Tag Identification (TID) functionality to WHTI System Solution.
Add two lanes to CLIN 0705 Alesandria Bay, NY.

Add one lane to CLIN 0707 Hidalgo, TX/Hidalgo.

Add one lane to CLIN 0730 Eagle Pass, TX/Bridge 2.

Add one lane to CLIN 0755 Madawaska, ME.

Add three lanes to CLIN 0761 Pembina, ND.

Add five lanes to CLIN 0762 Houlton, ME.

Delete two lanes at CLIN 0716 Buffalo, NY/Whirlpool Bridge.
Delete one lane at CLIN 0714 Buffalo, NY/Peace Bridge.

10 Delete one lane at CLIN 0725 El Paso, TX/Paso del Norte.

11. Delete one lane at CLIN 0744 Sault Saint Marie, MI.

VO NO U s W

In addition, the Contractor shall adjust costs for the following CLINs, per the 11/14/2008 proposal:

e CLIN 0706 Port Huron, MI SAP Line Item Number 00900
» CLIN 0709 Detroit, MI/Ambassador Bridge SAP Line Item Number 00930
o CLIN 0714 Buffalo, NY/Peace Bridge SAP Line Item Number 00980
e CLIN 0716 Buffalo, NY/Whirlpool Bridge* SAP Line Item Number 01000
e (CLIN 0725 El Paso, TX/Paso del Norte SAP Line Ttem Number 00760
¢ CLIN 0735 Champlain, NY/Rouses Point SAP Line Item Number 00790
o CLIN 0744 Sault Saint Marie, MI SAP Line Item Number 00810
+ CLIN 0754 Int’1 Falls, MN/Int’1 Falls SAP Line Item Number 00840
» CLIN 0764 Non-Recurring Costs SAP Line Item Number 00640

*The cost adjustment for CLIN 0716 was revised to_ per mutual
agreement of CBP and the contractor.
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Task Order #HSBP 1008719873
Contract #ISHQDC-06-D-00023

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Deliver To:

Instructions:
Item

00640
00760
00790
00810
00840
00500
00930
00980
01000
01020
01030
01040
01050
01060
01070
01080
01090
01100
01110

01120

Quantity

Customs and Border Protection
7400 Fullerton Road

Springfield VA 22153

Delivery Date Recipient Unloading PT.

01/05/2010
01/09/2010
01/05/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/0%/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010

01/09/2010



01130

01140

01150

01160

01170

01180

01190

01200

01216

01220

01230

01240

01250

01260

01270

01280

01290

01300

01310

01320

01330

01340

01350

01360

01370

01380

01350

01400

01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/0%/2010
01/0%/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/0%/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/05/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010

01/09/2010

Modification POOOO7
Task Order #HSBP1008J19873
Contract #ISHQDC-06-D-00023



01410
01420
01430
01440
01450
01460
01470
01480
01490
01500
01510
01520
01530
01540
01550
01560
01570
01580
01590
01600
01610
01620

01630

01/09/2010
01/05/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/05/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/0%/2010
01/69/2010
01/09/2010
01/05/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010

01/09/2010

Moadification PO0O0OO7
Task Order #HSBP1008J19873
Contract #HSHQDC-06-D-00023




Modification PG0O007

Task Order #HSBP10608J19873
Contract #HSHQDC-06-D-00023

ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION INFORMATION

Item: (064 .2525USCSGLCS0923050000ZWH108447AP01 640302525
Amount

Item: 00 9.3167USCSGLCS0923050000Z5X208447AP01 640303167
Amount

Item: 00790 6699.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNNS08447APO] 640303167
Amount

Item: 0081 99.3167USCSGI.CS0923050000ZNM608447APO1 640303167
Amount

Item: 00 999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNM208447AP01 640303167
Amount

Item: 0 9.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNMS508400AP01 540303167
Amount

Item: 00930 6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNM308400A P01 640303167
Item: 00980 9.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNN308400AP01 640303167 ‘
Amount

Item: O 099.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNN408400AP01 640303167
Amount

Ftem: 01020 6999.3167TUSCSGLCS0923050000ZNW 108447 APO1 640303167
Item: O 990.3167TUSCSGIL.CS0923050000ZNW208447AP01 640303167
Amount

Item: 0 999 3167USCSGLCS0923050000Z8Z108447AP01 640303167
Amount

Item: 01050 6999,3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSZ208447A P01 640303167
Amount{SNCOINN

Item: 0 99.3167USCSGIL.CS0923050000ZNN808447APO1 640303167
Amount

Item: 01070 6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSXC08447AP01 640303167
Item: 01080 6999.3167USCSGIL.CS0923050000Z5SXD0R447APO1 640303167

Item: 01“999.3167USCSGLCSO9230500002NM408447AP01 640303167
Amount



Modification PO0O007

Task Order #HISBP1008J19873
Contract #HSHQDC-06-D-00023

ftem: 01100 6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000Z5C308447AP01 640303167

Item: 01 9.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSC208447APO] 640303167

Amount

Item: 0112 6999,3167USCSGLCS(0923050000ZNN108447AP01 640303167
Amount

Item: 01130 6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNN308447A P01 640303167
Item: 01140 6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSX908447AP01 640303167
Item: 01150 $999,3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSX A08447 AP0 640303167
Item: 01160 6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSXB08447AP01 640303167
Item: 01h6999.3167USCSGLCSO923OSOOOOZSX508447AP01 640303167
Amount

Item: 0 999.3167USCSGLCS(923050000ZSX608447APD1 640303167

Amount

Ttem: 01 999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSX708447AP01 640303167

Amount

Item: 01
Amount

6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSX808447APO1 640303167

Item: (1210 6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000Z5X108447AP01 640303167
Amount

Hem: 01220 6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSX308447AP0] 640303167
Amount

Item: 01230 6939.3167USCSGLCS0923050000Z8X408447AP01 640303167
Amount

Item: 01240 £999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000Z5C108447AP0] 640303167
Amount

Item: 012 6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSXE08447APO1 640303167
Amount

Item: O
Amount

99.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSXF08447AP01 640303167

Item: (1270 6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSC408447APO1 640303167
Amount



Modification PO0007

Task Order #HSBP1008119873
Contract #HSHQDC-06-D-00023

Item: O 999_3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSZ308447AP0 640303167
Amount

Item: 0“999.3 167USCSGLCS0923050000Z87408447AP01 640303167
Amoun

Item: 01300 6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSXG0844TAPO1 640303167

Item: 01 i i ii r999.3167USCSGLCSO9230500002NN608447AP01 646303167
Amount

Item: 0132 6999,3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSXHO8447APO1 640303167
Amount
Item: 0 999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNM708447APO1 640303167
Amount
Item: 01340 999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000Z5XJ08447AP01 640303167
Item: 013350 999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZS XK 08447APO1 640303167
Amount

Item: O 999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSCS508447APO1 640303167
Amount

Item: 01 99.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNN708447AP01 640303167
Amount

Item: 0 999_3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNW308447AP0] 640303167
Amount

Item: O 6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSXL0R447APO] 640303167
Amoun

Item: 01400 §999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSC608447 AP0 640303167
Amoun: [NNEHINN

Item:; 0 099.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNW408447AP01 640303167
Amount

Item: 0 6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSXMO08447AP0] 640303167
Amoun

Item: OH999.3167USCSGLCSOQZSOSOOOOZSXN08M7AP01 640303167
Amount

Item: O 1“999.3 167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSZ508447AP01 640303167
Amount

Item: 01450 §999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNV108447APO1 640303167

Item: 01460 999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNV208447AP01 640303167
Amount-



Modification PO00O07

Task Order #HSBP 100819873
Contract #HHSHQDC-06-D-00023

Item: 0 6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNME08447AP01 640303167

Amoun

Item: 01480 6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSM108447APO1 640303167
Amount

Item: O 999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNW508447AP01 640303167

Amount

Item: 0
Amount

6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNV308447APC] 640303167

Item: 0 999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZN V408447 APO1 640303167
Amount

Item: 0 1“999.3 167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNMT08447AP0] 640303167
Amount

Item: 0 9.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNNDO08447 AP 640303167

Amount

Item: 01540 9.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZNM908447APO1 640303167
Amoun

|

Item: 01550 6999.3167USCSGLCS0923050000ZSG108447AP01 640303167
Amount

Item: 0 100.2525USCSGLCS0923050000ZWH208447AP0O1 640302525

Amount

Item: 0 0.2525USCSGLCI0923050000ZWH408447AP01 640302525
Amount
Item: 01580 6100.2525USCSGLCS0923050000ZWH308447AP0] 640302525
Amount

Item: 01590 6100.2525USCSGLCS0923050000Z00008447AP01 640302525
Amount

Item: 01600 0.2525USCSGLCS09230500002ZWH208447AP01 640302525
Amount

Item: 0 0.2525USCSGLCS0923050000ZWH408447APO1 640302525

Amount

Item: 01620 6100.2525USCSGLCS0923050000ZWH108447AP01 640302525
Amount

Item: 01630 6100.2525USCSGLCS0923050000Z00008447AP01 640302525
Amount




Modification POO)O7

Task Order #HSBP1008J 19873
Contract #HSHQDC-06-D-00023

SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number;
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:;
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

00640 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option):

CLIN 0764 Non-Recurring Closts

Qty Unit it Pri
1 AU
00760 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option);

CLIN 0725 El Paso, TX/Paso del Norte

Qty Unit
1 AU
007%0 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option):

CLIN 0735 Champlain-Rouses Pt, NY

Qty Unit i

1 AU

60810 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option):
CLIN 0744 Sault Sainte Marie, MI

Qty Unit Unit Price

00840 Line Item (Priced/Information/Qption):

CLIN 0754 Int'l Falls/Ranier MN/Int'l Fa

Qty Unit

1 AU

00%00 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option):
CLIN 0706 Port Huron, MI

Qty Unit it Pri

1 AU

00930 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option):
CLIN 0709 Detroit, MI/Ambassador Bridge

Qty Unit Unit Price

00980 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option):

CLIN 0714 Buffalo, NY/Peace Bndge

Qty Unit i

1 AU

01000 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option):
CLIN 0716 Buffalo, NY/Whirlpool Bridge

Qty Unit Unit Price

01020 Line ltem (Priced/Information/Option):

CLIN 0701 Blaine, WA/Pacific Hwy Crossm

Qty Unit
1 AU

wF‘E -uI

HF |

Ext. Price

Ext. Price

WI

Ext. Price

-'l |

Ext. Price

| ‘I

Ext. Price



Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services;

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number;
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number;
Supplies/Services:

Modification POO007
Task Order #HSBP1008119873
Contract #HSHQDC-06-D-00023

01030 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0702 Blaine, WA/Peace Arch Crossing

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext, Price
01040 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0703 Nogales, AZ/Nogales East

Qty Unit Unit Price i
01050 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0704 Nogales, AZ/Nogales West

Qty Unit it Pri i
01060 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0705 Alexandria Bay, NY

Qty Unit it Pri Ext, Price
01070 Line Item (Priced/Information/QOption): P

CLIN 0707 Hidalgo, TX/Hidalgo

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price
01080 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0708 Hidalgo, TX/Pharr

Qty Unit it Pri Ext. Price
01090 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0710 Detroit, MI/Windsor Tunnel

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price
01100 Line Item {Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0711 Calexico, CA

Qty Unit it Pri i
01110 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0712 Otay Mesa, CA

Qty Unit Unit Prj Ext. Price
01120 Line Item (Priced/Information/Qption): P

CLIN 0713 Buffalo, NY/Lewiston

Qty Unit Unit Pri Ext. Price
01130 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option); P

CLIN 0715 Buffalo, NY/Rainbow Bridge

Qty Unit Unit Price j

11



Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number;
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Modification POO00T
Task Order #HSBP1008119873
Contract #HSHQDC-06-D-00023

01140 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option); P

CLIN 0717 Laredo, TX/Columbia

Qty Unit it Pri i
61150 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0718 Laredo, TX/Convent - Bridge 1

Oty Unit Unit Price i
01160 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0719 Laredo, TX/Lincoln-Juarez Br 2

Qty Unit Unit Pri i
01170 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0720 Brownsville, TX/B&M Bridge

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price
01180 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0721 Brownsville, TX/Gateway Bridge

Qty Unit it Pri i
01190 Line Item (Priced/Infermation/Option): P

CLIN 0722 Brownsville, TX/Los Indios

Qty Unit it Pri Ext. Price
01200 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0723 Brownsville, TX/Veterans Bridg

Qty Unit Unit Price Ex j
01210 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0724 El Paso TX/BOTA

Qty Unit it Pri j
01220 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0726 El Paso, TX/Stanton Street

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Pri
01230 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0727 El Paso, TX/Ysleta

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price
01240 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0728 San Ysidro, CA

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Pric

12



Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number: .

Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:;
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Modification PO0O07
Task Order #HSBP1008J 19873
Contract #HSHQDC-06-D-00023

01250 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0729 Eagle Pass, TX/Bridge 1

Qty Unit it Pri 1
01260 Line Item {Priced/Information/Option); P

CLIN 0730 Eagle Pass, TX/Bridge 2

Qty Unit Unit Price i
01270 Line Item (Priced/Information/QOption): P

CLIN 0731 Calexico East, CA

Qty Unit Unit Price i
01280 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0732 San Luis, AZ

Qty Unit it Pri Ext, Price
01290 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0733 Douglas, AZ

Qty Unit Unit Price i
01300 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0734 Del Rio, TX

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Pri
01310 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0736 Champlain-Rouses Pt, NY/R Pt

Qty Unit it Prj i
01320 Line [tem (Priced/Information/Option); P

CLIN 0737 Roma, TX

Qty Unit Unit Price i
01330 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN (738 Calais, ME

Qty Unit it Pri Ext. Price
01340 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0739 Progreso, TX

Qty Unit it Pri E i
01350 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0740 Rio Grande City, TX

Qty Unit it Pri i
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Item Number:

Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number;
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Modification PO0OO0O7
Task Order #HSBP1008J 19873
Contract #HSHQDC-06-D-00023

01360 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option); P

CLIN 0741 Tecate, CA

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price
O (o) 4)_J0) (4)
01370 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0742 Massena, NY

Qty Unit jt Pri Ext. Pric
R (0) (4) G &
01380 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0743 Point Roberts, WA

Qty Unit Unit Price j
01390 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0745 Presidio, TX

Qty Unit Unit Pri i
01400 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0746 Andrade, CA

Qty Unit Unit Pri Ext. Price
61410 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0747 Sumas, WA

Qty Unit Unit Price i
G clomm  Gichim
01420 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0748 Fabens, TX/Fabens, TX

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Pric
01430 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0749 Fabens, TX/Fort Hancock, TX

Qty Unit it Pri Ext. Price
01440 Line Item (Priced/Information/QOption): P

CLIN 0750 Lukeville, AZ

1 AU

01450 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0751 Derby Line, VT/Derby Line I-91

Oty Unit it Pri Ext. Price
01460 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P

CLIN 0752 Derby Line, VT/Derby Line Rt 5

Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Price
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Item Number:

Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Modification PO00OO7
Task Order #HSBP1008J 19873
Contract #HSHQDC-06-D-00023

01470 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
CLIN 0755 Madawaska, ME
Qty Unit it Pri Ext. Price
01480 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
CLIN 0756 Columbus, NM
Oty Unit nit Prj i
- 01490 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
CLIN 0757 Lynden, WA
Qty Unit it Pri i
01500 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
CLIN 0758 Highgate Sprgs/Alburg, VT/Albu
Qty Unit Unit Price j
01510 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
CLIN 0759 Highgate Sprgs/Alburg,Vt/Highg
Qty Unit it Pri Ext. Price
01520 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
CLIN 0760 Sweet Grass, MT
Qty Unit Unit Price Ext. Pri
01530 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
CLIN 076! Pembina, ND
Qty Unit Unit Pri Ext. Price
01540 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
CLIN 0762 Houlton, ME
Qty Unit it Pri Ex j
01550 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
CLIN 0763 FLETC
Qty Unit it Pri j
01560 Line Item {Priced/Information/Option): P
CLIN 0765 Data/Reporting
oA ke |
01570 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
CLIN 0766 Contractor O&M Suppo
Qty Unit it Pri Ext. Price
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Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Item Number:
Supplies/Services:

Modification POO007
Task Order #HSBP1008J19873
Contract #HSHQDC-06-D-00023

01580 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
CLIN 0767 Contractor Travel & Lodging

Qty Unit 1

01590 Line Item (Priced/Information/Optien): P
CLIN 0768 SW Application Implementation

Qty Unit Unit Price i

01600 Lin¢ Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
CLIN 0765 Data/Reporting - OY1

Qty Unit it Pri i
1 AU

01610 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
CLIN 0766 Contractor O&M Support OY1

Qty Unit n Ext. Price

01620 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
CLIN 0764 Non-Recurring Costs OY1

Qty Unit Unit Price j

01630 Line Item (Priced/Information/Option): P
CLIN 0768 SW App Implementation OY1

Qty Unit i Ext. Price

Total Funded Contract Value:

$15,322,555.3200
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